ENTRY-LEVEL, REAL-TIME DIGITAL RECORDING
DV-IP Express is the newest member of the NetVu
Connected family. As an entry-level desktop video server, it
provides incredible performance, combining high frame
rate recording with real-time live multi-screen viewing in
a cost-effective package.
Designed for the cost-conscious user who wants the
latest security features without breaking the bank, the

Weight:  9.7Kg
Dimensions: 440x90x445 (WxHxD mm)
PLEASE CHECK THE WEBSITE FOR DETAILS OF
COMPATIBLE PRODUCTS AND OTHER LATEST
DEVELOPMENTS
SPECIFICATION
To find your nearest Dedicated Micros office, please visit
Head Office: Dedicated Micros UK, 1200 Daresbury Park, Daresbury, Warrington. WA4 4HS  Tel: +44 (0) 845 600 9500 Fax: +44 (0) 845 600 9504 Email: customerservices@dmicros.com
The manufacturer reserves the right to change the specification without notice. All trademarks are courtesy of registered owners. DV-IP is trademark of AD Holdings plc.
The DM logo is a trademark of Dedicated Microcomputers Group Ltd. NetVu Connected is a trademark of the AD group.
© Copyright AD Group January 2008
MKT-DVEX-D-002E
Model Code Description
8 CHANNEL
DM/DVPE/8X30 8 channel video server, 2 audio, alarm, 500GB, Global 200 PPS, DVD-R, coax/RS485, SATA, USB, 30 day recording
12 CHANNEL
DM/DVPE/12X30 12 channel video server, 2 audio, alarm, 750GB, Global 300 PPS, DVD-R, coax/RS485, SATA, USB, 30 day recording
DM/DVPE/12X60 12 channel video server, 2 audio, alarm, 1.5TB, Global 300 PPS, DVD-R, coax/RS485, SATA, USB, 60 day recording
16 CHANNEL
DM/DVPE/16X14 16 channel video server, 2 audio, alarm, 500GB, Global 400 PPS, DVD-R, coax/RS485, SATA, USB, 14 day recording
DM/DVPE/16X30 16 channel video server, 2 audio, alarm, 1TB, Global 400 PPS, DVD-R, coax/RS485, SATA, USB, 30 day recording
DM/DVPE/16X60 16 channel video server, 2 audio, alarm, 2TB, Global 400 PPS, DVD-R, coax/RS485, SATA, USB, 60 day recording